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16 16:20
1. Gr. A1 1. Gr. A2

BOCA

SV Falke Bergrath

SV Falke Bergrath

15 16:20
2. Gr. A1 2. Gr. A2

KuRa1a

KuRa1a

KuRa1a

Platz

KuRa1a

KuRa1a

RFC Raeren - Eynatten

RFC OUTDOOR CUP 2019

U8 - 2011 / Gr. A1 & A2

Gr. A1 Teilnehmer > KuRa 1A

Beginn:

Pause: 05:00Spielzeit:

KuRa-Platz - Terrain Synth. 1A & 1B

Nr Beginn

3.

BOCA

RFC Raeren-Eynatten A

4. RFC Raeren-Eynatten A

14:00

Et. Elsautoise

ErgebnisSpielplan

1

3

5

14:00

14:20

14:40

SV Falke Bergrath

RFC Raeren-Eynatten A

RFC Raeren-Eynatten A

Et. Elsautoise

BOCA

Stadion/stade JW Wüst Raeren

14:0019.5.2019

Ort / Lieu/ Locatie:

Et. Elsautoise

Datum:

min1 x

1.

15:00

2.

SV Falke Bergrath

Finalspiele / Finales:

7

15:20

BOCA15:40

13 16:00
4. Gr. A1 4. Gr. A2

4. RFC Raeren-Eynatten B

KuRa1b

14 16:00
3. Gr. A1 3. Gr. A2

KuRa1a

Gr. A2 Teilnehmer > KuRa 1B

1. RFC Goé

2. RFC Tilleur

3. JSG Lontzen-Walhorn

RFC Goé RFC Raeren-Eynatten B KuRa1b

9

8 RFC Tilleur RFC Raeren-Eynatten B KuRa1b

RFC Tilleur JSG Lontzen-Walhorn KuRa1b

11 KuRa1a

RFC Goé RFC Tilleur KuRa1b

14:20 JSG Lontzen-Walhorn RFC Raeren-Eynatten B KuRa1b

14:40 RFC Goé JSG Lontzen-Walhorn KuRa1b

Et. Elsautoise

15:00

15:40

15:20

2

4

6

12

10

15:00

Tabellen berechnen

U8 Pl. KuRa1a&1b


